
Projed Narhe CHT
Flat no. 6t7

Booked by

Customer Name

Prepared

N.Mithun
Vasundhara

Date l9-Jul-2025
Sign

18.00 o/o p.a.Interest rate

Instal Days Principal Intercst-llug-2.L I Balance
amouot

25,000l-Aug-22 received 25,000

1:-&p?
2,00,000 lstinsrallmenr

(2,00,000)Paymenr received
1424,000 2ndinstallment

11,250 csT
(2,50,000) Payment received
(2,50,000) Payment received

(10)jPayment received

) 2,00,000

l-Sep-22
8 2,00,000 789
8 14,24.000

1 9 4,24,000 6,320 14.35,250
1 14,35,250 2,83 ,85,250

-Oct-22
I ,85,250 9,35,250

3-Oct-22
9,35.250 3.229

( 1,00,000) lPayment .eceived 2 9.35,240 922-Ocl-22 7,82,000 3rd installmenl 8 8,35,240
( 1,00,000) Paymenr received

3,295 6.1 7,240
5 16, 7.240 3,988 5, lf,219r (1,0O000)]?ayment

71,200 csT
received 5, 7,240 14,I 1,240-Oct-22

5 t1, 7.240
l -Oct-22 I

(2,00,000)lPaymert received
39,r 00 icsT

1,56,s50 icsT
l,17,400 lcsT

3,495 t4,88.440
l 14,88,440 12,88,440

| -Dec-22
30 12,88,440 9,062

-Dec-22
3 3,27,540 20,295 t4,84,090

-Mar-23 (1) Payment rcceived
(2,00,000) payment received

(30,00,000) Payment received
(2,00,000)Payment rcceived
(2,00,000)Payment received
(1,00,000)iPayment received

68,250 icsr
2l I jEle.charges

(2,00,000)Payment received

14,84,090 6,01,490

3-Mar-23
70 16.0 t,490 55,284 16,0 ,489
2 6,01 .489 1,580 4.0 I,489
7

l-4P.-4
14,0 t.489 4,838 ( 5,98,5

2-Apr-23
22 L (l!,2Ls r) (l 7.343] (r 7,98.5

5-Apr-23
( 7,98,s ) G8?l (1 9,98,5

3 I (l9,98,51 l) (2,9s7) (20,98,5

5-May-23
) (20,98,s1 ) 1523)L (29.4]4
5 (20,30,26 (5,006)

09-May-23
3 (20,30,050)' (3,003)

(10{,0@payment receiveJ

I (lgo'qlqlPavlnqr regefyld

+ qaqlelgrlqe!.

I (2,oopoofpayn;;received

!1,:l4g! 1lth 4{q!!s"m
I _l!! lEle.charges
] (2,lQoOQfaymert received

-1 240 Ele.charges

1 2j! ,lEle.charges

+ G.9t9o4Pry4E!r ry!"i,.a
+ ?3,1 4q01!!!r!.t lt-st

(4,00.000)]laymenr received

I (6,00.000jpaymentreceived

I ( t,oo,oool-rayment receivea

26
Q2,30,050) U, qo)L
(23,30,050) (29,876)

2-lw-23
(24,30,050) ( e8)

7 (244,8191.

Q6,29,810)

(8.388)
7 (22,071)"

( r,396)
Q\,228l

(18,2e,8!!)1
3,q!Jeq 

l

ul-2.1 3,01. 90

I-Jul-23
5 743 3,01 .430
6 3,0 1,430 892 1,0

05-Sep?3
25 1,01 ,430 ,25 I ,01 ,670

-Sep-23
I.0 1,670 1.55.1 t.0 .9 l0

6 ,01 .91 0 801
9 (98,090) (435I 22.49,91 0
7 22,49.91 0 7,761

8,49.9 l0 2,49,9t 0
9 0 I.7 1.49-9 IO

l4-Dec-23
35 ,49,91 0 9,848 25, 4,91 0

5-Dec-23
I4 4,9 l0 7.363 24. I.1.9 l0

24. 4,91 0 I, 9 22,64,9 (.)

l6 22,64,9 t0 7.87 t 24,64.910
59 24,64.91 0 7l .7 9 24,64,999

24,64,900 .2 6

2,234

-Dec-23

2 22.61.900

8

22,64200



I
P

4

07-Mar-24

28-MaF24
(2,00,000

(2,00,000
1,00,

ment received

received 2t
20,14,900

18, t4,900
3,97 5

18,795
I8,14,900
17,11,900

29

6

Paymen t rcceived
ment received

17,14,900

r 5.r 4,90021-May-24
28-May-24 (r,00,000 )

21 (8,00,000

r,00,000

24,525

7,156

4,482
t5,t4.900

6,14,900

7,t4,900Payment received 7,14,90022

I
12

Payment ,ved
Pa ment received

9-Jun-24 (r,00,000
I l-Jun-24

6,14,900

4,14,900

5,14,900
1,213 5,t4,900

4,14,9003.041( r,00,000 ) Payment received 2
( 1,00,000 )
(r,50. 000)

25-Jul-25

26-!!n-24
8-Jul-24

64,900)
P

,53,981lnterest P

3,14,900

64,900

2,14,900
received

receivable

received
I5

382

l2

409

12,226

t,272

3,t4,900
2,14,900

64-900

Note:

n0'vments received
Column B & Enter Inslal &lemnts

iri
Column Enter recetvable as pos amounts & ved gative amounts.CIoumns toD C nolDo

order
Sort lumns B & C t

nts & Interest
Calculate f Instal Iments

Signature of M.D.:

Interest of Rs

l L

S

lnterest waived

t discount Reduce on-time payment drscounl to Rs.

tr AIIow on-tim€

Date

V-

1$ JAN 2S2t

DeRPAP

SoH AM MoDl

C:
B:

sum

\@j
_-l_
glullcq.,

tr

L

I


